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Sunday 28 July The Auction Salon: Timed Art Sale 

Monday 29 July Jewellery & Silver 

Monday 5 August Asian Decorative Arts 

Monday 19 August 20th Century Design 

Tuesday 20 August Mid Century Furniture 

Monday 26 August Jewellery & Silver 

Monday 30 September Jewellery & Silver 

Tuesday 1 October Fine & Decorative Arts 

Monday 28 October 20th Century Design 

Monday 28 October Jewellery & Silver 

Monday 18 November Asian Decorative Arts 

Monday 25 November Jewellery & Silver 

Tuesday 3 December Fine & Decorative Arts 


